
First Step Learning Center of Lebanon

Calendar 2025–2026

2025

Thursday, Dec. 25 – Friday, January 2 — Christmas Break

2026

Friday, January 5 — Return to school

Monday, Jan. 19 — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, Feb. 16 — Presidents’ Day

Friday, April 3 – Monday, April 6 — Good Friday – Easter Monday

Monday, May 25 — Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19 — Juneteenth

Friday, July 3 — Independence Day

Friday, September 4 – Monday, Sept. 7 — Labor Day

Tuesday, September 8 — Return to school

Thursday, November 26 – Friday, Nov. 27 — Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, Dec. 24 – Friday, January 1 — Christmas Break

Monday, January 4 — Return to school

2027

Monday, January 4 — Return to school


